AE 26 22 22 42 34
AF 1 1 0 0 0
BD 6 7 4 20 43
BH 8 13 5 24 9
BN 5 3 7 12 6
BT 1 0 0 0 0
CN 306 295 264 446 543
HK 89 111 73 82 299
ID 53 45 66 88 96
IL 14 15 9 26 25
IN 22 28 51 84 82
10 2 1 4 5 3
IR 39 43 8 16 14
JO 14 4 11 20 8
KH 2 5 4 10 8
KR 144 185 133 117 160
KW 68 99 8 116 55
LA 3 3 5 4 9
LB 10 5 8 18 16
LK 6 6 4 14 6
MM 2 4 4 4 1
MN 3 0 0 0 6
MO 6 1 9 14 4
MY 61 54 67 87 81
NP 12 24 24 108 21
oM 13 8 8 14 11
PH 204 121 67 127 139
PK 4 9 11 21 15
QA 9 3 7 16 9
SA 32 37 24 37 23
SG 67 47 37 35 47
SY 10 28 3 67 25
TH 89 83 82 102 128
TR 29 28 12 37 17
TW 135 211 222 229 293
VN 36 19 29 43 37
YE 0 1 1 5 0

1,531 1,569 1,293 2,090 2,273
AG 0 0 0 0 0
AR 18 22 19 42 23
BB 2 2 7 1
BM 0 0 0 0
BO 1 7 13 14
BR 36 41 57 58 59
BS 5 0 2 8 0
BZ 0 0 2 3 1
CA 231 264 57 220 198
CL 10 18 15 27 28
CO 31 14 11 29 12
CR 7 3 5 14 7
CuU 1 1 0 3 1
DM 2 0 0 2 1
DO 0 1 8 10 1
EC 9 4 6 19 12
GD 0 0 0 1 0




11

69

252

13

12

491

11
1,236

12

33

35

11

56

35

20

17

13

85
11

24
19

18

10

457

13

20
1,169

42

17

19
67

14

11

36

10
11
10

631

11

14
938

36

27

13
21

54

17
12

847

13

13
1,343

31

36

10

20
55

19

80

13

11

1,062

12
1,582

36

10
40

13

40
199

10
13

15

GT

GY

HN
HT
M
LC
MX

NI

PA
PE

PY
SR
SV
TT

us
()4
VC

VE

AD

AL

AM

AT

AZ

BA
BE

BG
BX
BY

CH

CY

Ccz

DE

DK

EE
ES
Fl

FR
GB

GE

GR

HR
HU
IE
IS
IT

KG
KZ
LI

LT
LU
LV
MC
MK

MT

NL




11

39

12

137

544

11
26

29

35

19

37

111

398

31

34

39

42

10

19

152

386

10

26

132

363

10
20

17

14

19

108

619

19

27

(OHIM)

(EPO)

NO
PL

PT
RO
RU
SE

S

SK

SM
TJ

™
UA
Uz
YU

EM
EP

AO
BF

BJ

BW
CD

CG
Cl

CM
DJ

DZ
EG
ET

GA
GH

GN

GQ
KE

LS
LY

MA
MG

ML

MR

MU

MW
MZ

NA
NE

NG
SD
SN

SZ
D

TG
TN

Tz

UG
ZA

ZM




W 1 1 7 9
AP ARIPO) 1 0 0 0
OA (0API) 0 3 0
80 72 87 200 143

AU 45 39 32 24 38
FJ 1 1 0 1 1
NZ 24 25 35 33 21
PG 0 2 1 3
TO 1 0 0 2
WS 1 0 2
71 68 68 60 67

5 0 4 19 31

3,888 3,415 2,776 3,936 4,294




